
(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 139571 29594 19792 35244 16938 33015 14604 29248 1535 2988 799 779 2854 2229

2 SBI 496161 128966 70154 114152 49061 103034 44361 46755 3261 47212 1439 9067 21093 11118

3 BOB  134057 33577 12071 41631 11766 39877 9850 26346 1028 4646 888 8885 305 1754

4 UNION 10257 3697 1291 3693 893 2591 758 2043 110 339 25 209 398 1102

5 PNB 44961 11345 2618 6061 2394 5790 2081 5241 205 398 108 151 224 271

6 UCO 35862 9163 2542 6234 2484 6428 1820 4346 482 794 182 1288 58 -194

7 BOI 9327 2215 885 2688 710 2099 500 1243 136 269 74 587 175 589

8 IDBI 5290 3702 761 3495 676 3102 566 1864 62 894 48 344 85 393

9 Syndicate 5956 950 434 1190 372 1067 301 920 54 54 17 93 62 123

10 OBC 5649 2173 548 1647 486 1440 377 944 64 134 45 362 62 207

11 Canara 6383 1536 393 1368 327 1179 224 714 76 247 27 218 66 189

12 Vijaya 4250 620 756 2282 650 1927 383 554 101 184 166 1189 106 355

13 Andhra 4202 456 59 307 27 168 10 30 6 29 11 109 32 139

14 Allahabad 5618 713 145 663 121 476 94 299 10 16 17 161 24 187

Total PS 907544 228707 112449 220655 86905 202193 75929 120547 7130 58204 3846 23442 25544 18462

15 ICICI 39650 18596 15655 31864 13929 28234 13438 20817 385 7212 106 205 1726 3630

16 HDFC 5512 11865 14406 21307 9047 16082 3979 10153 1320 271 3748 5658 5359 5225

17 AXIS 6597 4933 4354 6421 4246 6297 477 2047 25 1205 3744 3045 108 124

18 Bandhan B. 25554 5479 15502 4811 15464 4777 4873 1463 10591 3314 0 0 38 34

19 Kotak 1804 3301 56 2355 22 2146 22 2146 0 0 0 0 34 209

20 Yes Bank 1803 496 109 677 108 540 74 313 17 177 17 50 1 137

21 Euqitas SFB 761 479 70 214 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 214

22 AU SFB 8873 9206 3219 9809 1735 6968 436 1216 1272 5520 27 232 1484 2841
Total Priv. 

Bank 90554 54355 53371 77458 44551 65044 23299 38155 13610 17699 7642 9190 8820 12414
Total Comm. 

Bank 998098 283062 165820 298113 131456 267237 99228 158702 20740 75903 11488 32632 34364 30876

23 BRKGB 389275 60855 21266 43430 17999 40664 15395 38228 803 340 1801 2096 3267 2766

TOTAL 389275 60855 21266 43430 17999 40664 15395 38228 803 340 1801 2096 3267 2766

24 BCCB 405083 30074 37015 13700 37244 14484 37229 14342 0 0 15 142 -229 -784

25 PLDB 32 29 15 25 15 25 0 0 0 0 17 4

26 BNSB 37344 29405 2757 16317 1296 12438 0 0 936 10303 360 2135 1461 3879

TOTAL 442427 59479 39804 30046 38555 26947 37244 14367 936 10303 375 2277 1249 3099

G. TOTAL 1829800 403396 226890 371589 188010 334848 151867 211297 22479 86546 13664 37005 38880 36741

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 13285 27082 1307 2013 12 153 14604 29248

2 SBI 43279 45024 1082 1731 44361 46755

3 BOB  8729 24561 1025 1263 66 480 30 42.00 9850 26346

4 UNION 722 2024 36 19 758 2043

5 PNB 1664 4668 417 573 2081 5241

6 UCO 1765 4284 55 62 1820 4346

7 BOI 311 893 189 350 500 1243

8 IDBI 534 1829 32 35 566 1864

9 Syndicate 268 857 33 63 301 920

10 OBC 371 932 6 12 377 944

11 Canara 214 670 10 44 224 714

12 Vijaya 380 535 3 19 383 554

13 Andhra 10 30 10 30

14 Allahabad 93 293 1 6 94 299

TOTAL 71625 113682 4196 6190 78 633 30 42 75929 120547

15 ICICI 4974 13224 7574 6088 890 1505 13438 20817

16 HDFC 2531 7514 1098 1415 350 1224 3979 10153

17 AXIS 477 2047 477 2047

18 Bandhan B. 4759 1429 114 34 4873 1463

19 Kotak 1 86 5 210 16 1850 22 2146

20 Yes B. 74 313 74 313

21 Euqitas SFB 0 0

22 AU SFB 426 1162 10 54 436 1216
Total Priv. 

Bank 13242 25775 8687 7767 1370 4613 0 0 23299 38155
Total Comm. 

Bank 84867 139457 12883 13957 1448 5246 30 42 99228 158702

23 BRKGB 12694 34569 2512 3512 189 147 15395 38228

TOTAL 12694 34569 2512 3512 0 0 189 147 15395 38228

24 BCCB 37015 13700 214 642.00 37229 14342

25 PLDB 15 25 15 25

26 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 37030 13725 214 642 0 0 0 0 37244 14367

G. TOTAL 134591 187751 15609 18111 1448 5246 219 189 151867 211297

S.NO. Bank 
Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE MSME OPS NPS

LEAD BANK OFFICE - BARAN

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2020)

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2020)



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 695 1758 840 1230 1535 2988

2 SBI 3191 44510 68 1302 2 1400 3261 47212

3 BOB  981 2844 47 1802 1028 4646

4 UNION 107 114 3 225 110 339

5 PNB 201 144 4 254 205 398

6 UCO 480 685 2 109 482 794

7 BOI 136 269 136 269

8 IDBI 50 807 12 87 62 894

9 Syndicate 54 54 54 54

10 OBC 63 94 1 40 64 134

11 Canara 76 247 76 247

12 Vijaya 101 184 101 184

13 Andhra 6 29 6 29

14 Allahabad 10 16 10 16

TOTAL 6151 51755 977 5049 2 1400 0 0 7130 58204

15 ICICI 322 6004 48 672 15 536 385 7212

16 HDFC 1320 271 1320 271

17 AXIS 25 1205 25 1205

18 Bandhan B. 10591 3314 10591 3314

19 Kotak 0 0

20 Yes B. 17 177 17 177

21 Euqitas SFB 0 0

22 AU SFB 1164 4723 108 797 1272 5520
Total Priv. 

Bank 13439 15694 156 1469 15 536 0 0 13610 17699
Total Comm. 

Bank 19590 67449 1133 6518 17 1936 0 0 20740 75903

23 BRKGB 803 340 803 340

TOTAL 803 340 0 0 0 0 0 0 803 340

24 BCCB 0 0

25 PLDB 0 0

26 BNSB 936 10303.00 936 10303

TOTAL 0 0

G. TOTAL 20393 67789 1133 6518 17 1936 0 0 21543 76243

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 150 310.00 395 319.00 254 150.00 799 779

2 SBI 119 340.00 1311 8630.00 9 97.00 1439 9067

3 BOB  27 449.00 658 5923.00 203 2513.00 888 8885

4 UNION 7 24.00 18 185.00 25 209

5 PNB 8 22.00 17 88.00 83 41.00 108 151

6 UCO 8 18.00 102 798.00 72 472.00 182 1288

7 BOI 2 3.00 57 531.00 15 53.00 74 587

8 IDBI 8 37.00 40 307.00 48 344

9 Syndicate 3 9.00 14 84.00 17 93

10 OBC 7 10.00 38 352.00 45 362

11 Canara 10 54.00 17 164.00 27 218

12 Vijaya 4 4.00 102 1121.00 60 64.00 166 1189

13 Andhra 11 109.00 11 109

14 Allahabad 3 7.00 14 154.00 17 161

TOTAL 356 1287 2794 18765 696 3390 0 0 0 0 0 0 3846 23442

15 ICICI 37 195.00 69 10.00 106 205

16 HDFC 82 352.00 3666 5306.00 3748 5658

17 AXIS 3744 3045.00 3744 3045

18 Bandhan B. 0 0

19 Kotak 0 0

20 Yes B. 17 50.00 17 50

21 Euqitas SFB 0 0

22 AU SFB 27 232.00 27 232
Total Priv. 

Bank 0 0 119 547 7523 8643 0 0 0 0 0 0 7642 9190
Total Comm. 

Bank 356 1287 2913 19312 8219 12033 0 0 0 0 0 0 11488 32632

23 BRKGB 13 26.00 75 714.00 1713 1356.00 1801 2096

TOTAL 13 26 75 714 1713 1356 0 0 0 0 0 0 1801 2096

24 BCCB 15 142.00 15 142

25 PLDB 0 0

26 BNSB 360 2135.00 360 2135

TOTAL 0 0.00 375 2277.00 0 0.00 375 2277

G. TOTAL 369 1313 3363 22303 9932 13389 0 0 0 0 0 0 13664 37005

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2020)

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2020)

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME
S.NO. Bank

MSME



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 10125 15897 3350 6784 4550 5250 4230 3557

2 SBI 66124 84864 30124 41254 5014 17141 9947 12245

3 BOB  7654 24513 2412 5594 1420 3015 1541 4250

4 UNION 860 984 285 187 150 290 485 790

5 PNB 241 3260 1175 2254 978 1184 984 1410

6 UCO 1812 2354 751 2014 450 623 495 550

7 BOI 35 30 15 20 16 33 23 140

8 IDBI 365 1054 160 524 3 19 105 285

9 Syndicate 43 50 110 270 13 30 62 155

10 OBC 372 1083 16 560 4 20 108 316

11 Canara 146 514 58 264 63 226 60 203

12 Vijaya 462 936 8 5 95 260 140 359

13 Andhra 21 50 14 48 12 55

14 Allahabad

TOTAL 88260 135589 38478 59778 12756 28091 18192 24315 0 0

15 ICICI 12254 1957 154 741 684 1301 1887 3241

16 HDFC 4512 3451 2541 914 990 1984 5175 1250

17 AXIS 210 914 175 415 45 154 80 155

18 Bandhan B. 15018 4314 6235 1798 3962 1326 15364 4630

19 Kotak 5 350 2 179

20 Yes B. 15 20 13 75

21 Euqitas SFB

22 AU SFB 1052 2814 144 354 268 913 66 126
Total Priv. 

Bank 33066 13820 9249 4222 5951 5857 22585 9477 0 0
Total Comm. 

Bank 121326 149409 47727 64000 18707 33948 40777 33792 0 0

23 BRKGB 8541 12067 455 9957 2485 3715 734 1668

TOTAL 8541 12067 455 9957 2485 3715 734 1668

24 BCCB 19874 10984 1450 12865 1410 2910 3612 3124

25 PLDB 68 71 44 38 29 38

26 BNSB 185 596 185 596 358 1257 154 174

TOTAL 20127 11651 1679 13499 1768 4167 3795 3336

G. TOTAL 149994 173127 49861 87456 22960 41830 45306 38796 0 0

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI

3 BOB  

4 UNION

5 PNB

6 UCO

7 BOI

8 IDBI

9 Syndicate

10 OBC

11 Canara

12 Vijaya

13 Andhra

14 Allahabad

TOTAL

15 ICICI

16 HDFC

17 AXIS

18 Bandhan B.

19 Kotak

20 Yes B.

21 Euqitas SFB

22 AU SFB
Total Priv. 

Bank
Total Comm. 

Bank

23 GRAMIN

TOTAL

24 BCCB

25 PLDB

26 BNSB

TOTAL

G. TOTAL

38.78 13.87 47.82 89.69 50.52

46.59 11.26 56.86 90.11 92.12

244.83 0.00 86.72 86.72 100.00

3.65 7.70 0.00 76.23 55.49

27.78 8.55 88.02 93.63 71.37

80.18 21.24 104.69 105.72 45.55

106.55

50.12 11.39 53.24 89.64 105.32

27.78 8.55 88.02 93.63 71.37

14.86 7.60 91.13 91.13 71.34

17.84 7.56 49.26 83.97 142.50

2.95 0.00 46.23 79.76 136.49

0.00

28.69

0.00

9.31

0.00

12.40

0.00

71.04

44.68

14.23 2.40 31.88 98.07 130.16

89.67 27.56 30.41 99.29 87.81

6.14 4.08 65.33 88.61 171.35

16.20 9.31 47.65 75.48 179.58

16.29 0.00 9.77 54.72 67.32

61.45 12.73 54.63 91.63 96.48

37.57 16.52 52.19 86.18 89.06

41.02 11.39 24.28 84.44 368.06

4.20 2.52 77.31 89.66 125.26

65.76 1.21 57.32 87.43 75.79

1.12 1.23 46.24 78.09 121.35

30.16 0.54 53.33 88.76 94.41

53.79 19.53 86.47 95.53 53.42

37.76 9.99 69.71 103.11 68.03

40.96 90.26 88.51

58.88 7.24 63.28 95.79 123.99

26.65 7.85 55.32 70.16 99.89

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2020)

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2020)

0.00 0.00 45.10 71.79 92.99

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

45.11 14.90 82.99 93.68 119.09

74.34 15.02


